Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Marlow Gilks - (546393) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.45
1:23.97
1:25.11
1:26.28
1:27.07
1:28.54
1:29.13
1:29.55
1:30.60
1:31.26
1:32.29
1:35.57

1:37.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.28
1:27.07
1:23.97
1:23.45
1:29.13
1:25.11
1:29.55
1:28.54
1:30.60

1:31.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

284
279
268
257
250
238
233
230
222
217
210
189
180

WA Pts

257
250
279
284
233
268
230
238
222
217

Round

I I T I I I

Round

F

I I T I I I T

Date

26/04/14
17/05/14
27/10/13
18/01/15
29/11/14
28/10/12
30/11/13
24111112
26/11/11
23/10/11
22/01/11
27/11110
17/10/10

Date

18/01/15
29/11/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
30/11/13
27110113
24/11112
28/10/12
26/11/11
23/10/11

Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Meet

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Venue

Luton
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Bletchley
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Various

Biggleswade

Venue

Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:32.29 210 22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
1:35.57 189 H 2711110 Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships Various Flitwick 4
1:37.04 180 H 17/10/10 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



