Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Marlow Gilks - (546393) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.45	284	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Flitwick	3
1:23.97	279	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
1:25.11	268	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:26.28	257	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
1:27.07	250	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:28.54	238	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:29.13	233	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
1:29.55	230	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:30.60	222	Н	26/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:31.26	217	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:32.29	210		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:35.57	189	Н	27/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Flitwick	4
1:37.04	180	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.28	257	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
1:27.07	250	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:23.97	279	F	17/05/14	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
1:23.45	284	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Flitwick	3
1:29.13	233	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
1:25.11	268	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:29.55	230	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:28.54	238	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:30.60	222	Н	26/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:31.26 Copyright 2024	217	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick Powered By SPORT	3 SVSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:32.29	210		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:35.57	189	Н	27/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships	Various	Flitwick	4
1:37.04	180	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS